


Public Disclosure Form
SFC

EEE

Ordinary
shares



Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01

shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders




Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 34,000 $102,340.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 12,000 $36,120.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 10,000 $30,200.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 10,000 $30,200.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as  Sale 20,000 $60,400.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders




Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary
shares

Ordinary
shares

Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale
a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Hedging of Delta 1 products created as  Sale
a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

30,000

8,000

$90,600.00

$24,160

$3.03

$3.01



Public Disclosure Form






Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03 $3.01

shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders
Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as  Sale 2,000 $6,020.00 $3.03
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders




Ordinary

shares

Ordinary
shares

Hedging of Delta 1 products created as
a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Sale

2,000

$6,020.00

$3.03

$3.01

Hedging of Delta 1 products created as
a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Sale

2,000

$6,020.00

$3.03

$3.01

Hedging of Delta 1 products created as
a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Sale

2,000

$6,020.00

$3.03

Hedging of Delta 1 products created as
a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Sale

2,000

$6,020.00

$3.03

Hedging of Delta 1 products created as
a result of wholly unsolicited
client-driven orders

Hedging of Delta 1 products created as
a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Sale

Sale

2,000

6,000

$6,020.00

$18,120.00

$3.03

$3.03

$3.01



Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 14,000 $42,280.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,040.00 $3.03 $3.01
shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

Ordinary Hedging of Delta 1 products created as | Sale 2,000 $6,040.00 $3.03 $3.01

shares a result of wholly unsolicited

client-driven orders

End

Note:

Credit Suisse (Hong Kong) Limited is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree
company.

Dealings were made for its own account.

Credit Suisse (Hong Kong) Limited is ultimately owned by Credit Suisse Group AG.




