Public Disclosure Form



Ordinary shares



Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					



	I			1	1	1	
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	34,000	\$102,340.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	12,000	\$36,120.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	10,000	\$30,200.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	10,000	\$30,200.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	20,000	\$60,400.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					·
	_	client-driven orders					
	J						



Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	30,000	\$90,600.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	8,000	\$24,160		
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					

Public Disclosure Form



	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					



Ordinar	y Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinar	y Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinar	y Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinar	y Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinar	y Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,020.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					
Ordinar	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	6,000	\$18,120.00	\$3.03	
shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
	client-driven orders					



	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	14,000	\$42,280.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,040.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					
	Ordinary	Hedging of Delta 1 products created as	Sale	2,000	\$6,040.00	\$3.03	\$3.01
	shares	a result of wholly unsolicited					
		client-driven orders					

End

Note:

Credit Suisse (Hong Kong) Limited is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for its own account.

Credit Suisse (Hong Kong) Limited is ultimately owned by Credit Suisse Group AG.